
Week 1

Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:45 NETBALL TABLE TENNIS CLIMBING BADMINTON FUTSAL BASKETBALL CLIMBING ROUNDERS

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:30 TABLE TENNIS NETBALL BADMINTON CLIMBING BASKETBALL FUTSAL ROUNDERS CLIMBING

12:30-13:45

13:45-15:15 TOUCH RUGBY ROUNDERS CLIMBING SOFTBALL DODGEBALL CRICKET CLIMBING SHORT TENNIS

15:15-15:30

15:30-17:00 ROUNDERS TOUCH RUGBY SOFTBALL CLIMBING CRICKET DODGEBALL SHORT TENNIS CLIMBING

17:00-17:30

Week 2

Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:45 BASKETBALL BENCHBALL CLIMBING CRICKET FOOTBALL NETBALL

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:30 BENCHBALL BASKETBALL CRICKET CLIMBING NETBALL FOOTBALL

12:30-13:45

13:45-15:15 TABLE TENNIS ATHLETICS CLIMBING SOFTBALL INFLATABLE BENCHBALL

15:15-15:30

15:30-17:00 ATHLETICS TABLE TENNIS SOFTBALL CLIMBING BENCHBALL INFLATABLE

17:00-17:30

*Please note activities may be subject to change

UWE Hotshots Easter Schedule 2017

Friday 14th April

Drop off time

Break

Drop off time Drop off time Drop off time

Break Break Break Break GOOD

FRIDAY

Break Break

Monday 17th April Tuesday 18th April Wednesday 19th April Thursday 20th April Friday 21st April

Monday 10th April Tuesday 11th April Wednesday 12th April Thursday 13th April

Drop off time Drop off time Drop off Time

MONDAY Lunch Lunch Lunch

EASTER Break Break

Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Break

Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time

UWE CLOSURE DAY

Break Break


